
АС(б)-1-17 Акжол уулу Нурболот 

Аманали кызы Адина 

Жоробаева Эльнура Нажимидиновна

Зайир уулу Суйундук 

Иминов Арген Кадыржанович

Маматиса кызы Арапакан 

Маматкулов Абдулазиз Махаматлатипович

Мурзатилла уулу Адилет 

Нурланбек кызы Айтурган 

Полотов Айдарбек Курбаналиевич

Рысбек уулу Бексултан 

Сайдакматова Альмаида Сайдакматовна

Сепенов Нурбек Маратович

Туяков Нурислам Бактыярович

Ысманова Гулдана Садыковна

Ысманова Гулдана Садыковна

Эргешов Доорбек Эргешович

Эшенкулов Туратбек Орозалиевич

Эшмуратова Нуриза Эшмуратовна
Всего: 19

АСс9-1-17(ct) Абдыраманов Куштарбек Чолпонбекович

Алишеров Эрлан Алишерович

Алмазбек уулу Рамазан 

Асилбеков Бекболсун Бакытбекович

Аскаров  Бексултан Асылбекович

Замирбек уулу Нурисламбек 

Замирбек уулу Нурисламбек 

Калбердиева  Аделя Абдыкаим кызы 

Кубанычбек кызы Айдай 

Махамматали уулу Айбек 

Медербекова Акмаанай Медербековна

Райимбеков Бекмырза Жыргалбекович

Суйорбек уулу Марсел 

Эркебаев Арлен Дамирбекович
Всего: 14

ИЗ(б)-1-17 Акмадали уулу Баяман 

Асилбек кызы Гулиза 

Аширали уулу Бекмурза 

Замирбекова Сыймык Кубанычбековна

Замирбекова Сыймык Кубанычбековна

Калыбек уулу Баястан 

Каримов Акжол Нураалыевич

Кундузбек кызы Айгерим 

Максатбек уулу Автандил 

Медетова Айназик Максатбековна

Толонбекова Нурпери Толонбековна

Толонбекова Нурпери Толонбековна

Ырысбек кызы Лаура 

Эсенкул кызы Айжамал 
Всего: 14

ИК(б)-1-17 Абдисыдык кызы Айнура 

Акбий уулу Майрамбек 

16\21110

17\31983

17\31979

17\28356

17\31858

17\31857

18-93492

17\31861

17\31989

16\21107

17\31991

17\31985

17\31985

17\31982

17\31995

17\31997

17\31988

17\28086

17\34146

17\26356

16\21094

17\31863

20-99944

20-107250

17\25577

17\25582

20-99935

20-99944

17\28387

18-119387

17\26338

20-99940

20-99934

17\27555

17\27555

17\32642

17\28360

17\32644

17\27568

17\32636

17\32638

17\32638

17\32643

17\32637

17\32641

17\32015

17\32017

18-119445

17\32639
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Акматова Бегайым Ысакалиевна

Алдашова Клара Бактыбековна

Алмазбек кызы Бактыкан 

Анарбекова Айзирек Анарбековна

Аптикарим кызы Зарина 

Асланова Зилолахон Умирзак кизи

Асланова Зилолахон Умирзак кизи

Атаходжаева Мутабархон Маруфжоновна

Атаходжаева Мутабархон Маруфжоновна

Билалова Айгерим Омоковна

Исмаилов Мойдинжан Музаффарович

Исмаилов Мойдинжан Музаффарович

Исраилбекова Зинат Исраилбековна

Исраилбекова Зинат Исраилбековна

Канатбек кызы Бурулкан 

Кутманали кызы Бегимай 

Омурбек кызы Доолаткан 

Токтомамат кызы Датка 
Всего: 20

ИСТ(б)-1-17 Абдыганы уулу Асылбек 

Аширалиев Медербек Абдыжапарович

Бектурган уулу Абас 

Болот уулу Абылбек 

Жолдошбаев Нурсултан Жумабекович

Жумабаева Асел Жумабаевна

Зайнидин кызы Гулзина 

Зайнидин кызы Гулзина 

Имамалиева Айжан Каныбековна

Имамалиева Айжан Каныбековна

Исматуллоев Азизулло Сайдуллоевич

Коргонбаева Алина Жанибековна

Коргонбаева Алина Жанибековна

Маманов Мухаметали Камилжанович

Маманов Мухаметали Камилжанович

Маматаев Чынгыз Акылбекович

Мамытов  Шадманбек Зыёбидинович

Мирзаев Руслан Адылжанович

Момунова Сайрагул Таласовна

Момунова Сайрагул Таласовна

Мухидинов Иляз Мухидинович

Нуралимова Бегимай Омурбековна

Рамазанова Нураида Бековна

Рахмонжон кызы Альфия 

Салиев Нурмухамед Абылкасымович

Тажибай кызы Айтунук 

Талантбекова Зарина Талантбековна

Талантбекова Зарина Талантбековна

Токтомуратова Жанара Эркинбаевна

Токтомуратова Жанара Эркинбаевна

Туратбек кызы Гулнура 

Туратбек кызы Гулнура 

Турсунбек кызы Айжамал 

17\32030

17\32022

17\33248

17\33248

17\32025

17\32002

17\32020

17\32005

17\32005

17\32028

17\32008

17\32008

17\32034

16\21525

17\32011

17\32028

17\32652

17\32032

17\31323

16\18935

17\29648

17\29705

17\31358

17\29702

17\31309

16\22046

17\31360

17\29708

17\29708

17\31309

18-93565

18-96682

18-93568

17\31360

17\31357

17\31357

17\31367

17\29642

16\23910

17\31324

17\31324

17\34116

17\31297

17\31331

17\31331

17\31277

17\29678

17\31297

17\31312

17\31312

17\29655
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Ырысбек кызы Айзирек 

Ырысбек кызы Айзирек 

Эргешбаева Асел Эргешбаевна
Всего: 36

ИСТ(б)-2-17(р) Азимов Мунарбек Келдибекович

Айтиев Марсель Анарбаевич

Акжигит кызы Каныкей 

Аманов Билалидин Алымкулович

Асанбекова Нурзида Асанбековна

Асанов Умар Асанович

Асанова Эркинай Турсунбаевна

Баатырбеков Анвар Эркинович

Бактыбек уулу Нурболот 

Жолболот кызы Гулжамал 

Замирбек уулу Ислам 

Зикирбай кызы Аида 

Зикирбай кызы Аида 

Исаков Нодирбек Муроджонович

Калмамат уулу Уланбек 

Камалов Тилек Бакытбекович

Кожомберди уулу Анарбек 

Кочконов Абибилла Алмасбекович

Мирахмедов Сирожидин Абдумаликович

Мойдинова Феридебегим Мойдиновна

Рахимова Асия Рахимовна

Сыргак кызы Бегимай 

Тороев Кубан Пиримбердиевич

Тургунов Жахонгир Хусанбаевич

Шермамат уулу Адилет 

Эсенов Доолот Толонбаевич

Эсенов Доолот Толонбаевич
Всего: 27

КЛинг(б)-1-17(р) Аттокур уулу Муслим 

Болот уулу Эмирбек 

Бурханов Отабек Шухратбекович

Капаев Байаман Бектурович

Кочкорова Перизат Кутманалиевна

Кубанычбекова Аймурок Кубанычбековна

Токторбай уулу Сыймык 

Топчубай кызы Арууке 

Топчубай кызы Арууке 
Всего: 9

МК(б)-1-17 Абдырахманова Айзат Исмаилбековна

Абдырахманова Айзат Исмаилбековна

Абилов Мухаммадмусо Мирзохиджанович

Айтибаева Суйумкан Айтибаевна

Амирали уулу Мурзакарим 

Андарова Гулина Муктаровна

Аширали кызы Кыздаргул 

Байрамова Элмира Алавердиевна

Бакишева Дилшода Миркомиловна

Жумаш кызы Наргиза 

17\31284

17\31284

17\31318

17\31287

15\15676

17\31333

17\29732

17\31293

17\31356

17\31281

17\29663

17\31280

17\31315

17\31290

17\31273

16\22456

17\31335

17\31267

17\31267

17\29643

17\31359

16-96832

18-119199

17\29656

17\31327

17\31321

17\29685

17\32610

17\31328

17\29737

17\29685

17\29622

17\32622

17\32626

17\32619

17\32628

17\32615

17\30963

17\30963

17\29503

17\32613

17\32613

17\30726

17\29525

17\29522

17\29524

17\33257

17\29531

17\30417
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Жумаш кызы Наргиза 

Жыргалбек кызы Айпери 

Исламова Бегимай Маруфжановна

Исманова Бубукатча Канатбековна

Исманова Бубукатча Канатбековна

Калбай кызы Атыргул 

Калбай кызы Атыргул 

Калыбек кызы Айсулуу 

Каримов Бахтияр Тахиржанович

Мансур кызы Танзила 

Мансур кызы Танзила 

Матмуратов Умирбек Бурхониддин угли

Мурзакулова Алымкан Орозалиевна

Мурзакулова Алымкан Орозалиевна

Насирдинова Зилола Иззатиллоевна

Нурланбеков Тынчтыкбек Нурланбекович

Нурланбеков Тынчтыкбек Нурланбекович

Нышанбаева Нуриза Турсуналиевна

Нышанбаева Нуриза Турсуналиевна

Рустамова Нуриза Орифовна

Рустамова Нуриза Орифовна

Таалайбек кызы Дамира 

Термечикова Тартипхан Саитмаматовна

Токтосунова Анара Алмазбековна

Токтосунова Анара Алмазбековна

Туратали кызы Акмаанай 

Туратали кызы Акмаанай 

Хакимова Зилола Шавкатовна

Шарипов Мардон Нисратуллоевич

Эсенгелдиева Алина Алтынбековна
Всего: 40

ПИЭ(б)-1-17 Абдиганыев Чынгыз Каныбекович

Абдикаримова Мадина Ахмадовна

Абдимарип кызы Айзирек 

Абдыганы уулу Бекболот 

Абдыганыева Зарина Абдижапаровна

Азамат уулу Бекзат 

Акматали кызы Бурулай 

Акылбек кызы Айжамал 

Алиева Асель Нурманбековна

Алим кызы Аида 

Алишер уулу Ибрагим 

Бекмурат кызы Зарина 

Болушова Сейил Асановна

Ганиев Сыймык Макситалиевич

Жамалдин кызы Динара 

Жанибек кызы Уулкан 

Замирбек кызы Айдана 

Исаков Хусниддин Абсаттар угли

Мадазимов Анарбек 

Матсаков Шергазы Махаматжанович

Мирахмедов Абдивохид Абдижалилович

17\28329

17\30780

17\30780

17\30417

17\30723

17\29390

17\30958

17\30958

17\29536

17\29536

17\29528

17\29533

21-99598

21-99598

17\33247

17\28511

17\28511

17\30961

17\30720

17\34075

17\30962

17\30962

17\30961

17\29510

17\29501

17\33256

17\30960

17\30960

17\29510

17\31545

17\31586

17\31571

17\30959

17\31392

16\21102

17\31562

17\31397

17\29492

17\31583

17\31539

18-109568

16\21156

17\31548

17\33128

22-99870

17\29482

17\31541

17\31566

16\21163

17\30630

17\31389
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Мирахмедов Абдивохид Абдижалилович

Михрожов Алишер Тайирович

Олжобай уулу Доолотбек 

Омарбекова Айпери Омарбековна

Омарбекова Айпери Омарбековна

Салморбек кызы Мээримгул 

Сапарова Элнура Ботобековна

Суйунбек кызы Айсулуу 

Тажибаева Аида Тажибаевна

Таирбекова Каныкей Таирбековна

Ташматова Акпери Алейкиновна

Токтоболот уулу Аскатбек 

Шакирбек уулу Дамирбек 

Шукур уулу Медербек 

Ысакбаева Эльмира Ысакбаевна

Ысакбаева Эльмира Ысакбаевна
Всего: 37

ПИЭс9-1-17(ct) Абдулбокиев Нурбек Шарафиддинович

Алмазбек кызы Нургул 

Амиракулов Алтынбек Мамасадыкович

Аттокур уулу Бектур 

Боронбай кызы Сумаида 

Джумабай уулу Азият 

Дыканов Мыктыбек Асылбекович

Замирбек кызы Айгерим 

Мааратбек кызы Гулиза 

Мыктыбек уулу Сыймык 

Рахманбердиев Байаман Сагынбекович

Садыгали кызы Мухлиса 

Саматбек кызы Гулиза 

Тажибаева Акмарал Абдунуровна

Тойчиев  Сыймык Доорбекович

Эгемназаров Бектурсун Нуртабылдыевич
Всего: 16

ПИЭс9-2-17(р)ct Абдикалык уулу Акбар 

Алимов Хасан Мурадылович

Алимов Хусан Мурадылович

Алимова Наврузахон Дильшатовна

Амантурова Диана Амантуровна

Ашимов Бекнур Урматович

Бадалов Орхан Исматиллаевич

Бадалов Орхан Исматиллаевич

Бакиров Адилет Джумабекович

Бекешова Бермет Алтынбековна

Гуламидинова Диана Замирбековна

Жаркымбаева Сезим Каныбековна

Камилов Сагындык Даниярович

Канатбек уулу Раул 

Максатбек уулу  Сыймык 

Мамедов Бахрам Турсунбаевич

Мойдунова Айгерим Суйунбаевна

Мойдунова Айгерим Суйунбаевна

17\31566

17\31383

17\29487

17\31536

17\30913

16\23183

17\31383

17\31551

17\29489

17\29496

17\31532

17\31559

17\31406

20-100831

20-100832

18-93687

17\31529

17\31529

17\26357

17\25368

20-107214

20-100833

17\25347

17\30381

17\30371

17\25360

20-107188

20-100842

20-100845

20-100675

20-100830

17\31656

17\31659

17\28867

20-100853

17\32992

17\32992

20-100864

17\33006

17\28642

17\32697

20-100840

20-100815

17\25337

20-100856

20-107257

17\27309

17\30400

20-100816

20-100816
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Мусинжанов Мухаммад Бахтиярович

Насиров Мухаммадюсуф Сабирович

Омар кызы Уулжан 

Сатыбалдыева Мунара Ошбиевна

Сооронов Марс Нурланович

Суюнбек уулу Мирланбек 

Талант уулу Асхат 

Талант уулу Асхат 

Убайдилла уулу Майрамбек 

Эгемберди уулу Сыргабай 

Эргашев Фарходбек Эркинович

Эрнстова Асылбу Эрнстовна

Эсенбаев Бексултан Темирланович

Юлдашева Шоира 
Всего: 32

ПМИ(б)-1-17 Абдижапарова Альбина Абдижапаровна

Абдирашутова Зейнегул Абдирашутовна

Абдисаттар кызы Гулчехра 

Акылбек уулу Эламан 

Акылбек уулу Эламан 

Арапбай кызы Аксана 

Диярова Барчынай Мурадиловна

Жолболду кызы Гуласыл 

Жыргалбекова Элдана Жыргалбековна

Иса уулу Чынгыз 

Каныбек кызы Гулнур 

Каныбек кызы Гулнур 

Колдошов Ыдырыс Ражапалиевич

Мамыталиева Нурхан Мамыталиевна

Мамыталиева Нурхан Мамыталиевна

Нурбек уулу Беганаз 

Нурбек уулу Беганаз 

Нурланбек кызы Жазгул 

Нурланбек кызы Зуура 

Нурланбек кызы Зуура 

Рысбекова Гулбара Рысбековна

Рысбекова Гулбара Рысбековна

Сайпидинова Мээримай Сайпидиновна

Сайпидинова Мээримай Сайпидиновна

Сражидин уулу Нурбек 

Суйоркул кызы Нурайым 

Суйоркул кызы Нурайым 

Таирбек кызы Айжамал 

Токсонбай уулу Куткелди 

Токсонбай уулу Куткелди 

Эшполотова Зияда Мидиновна

Юлдашбаева Айдана Мулдалиевна
Всего: 32

ПМИ(б)-2-17(р) Абдивоситова Айтолкун Газыбековна

Абдивоситова Айтолкун Газыбековна

Абдуллаева Камола Раимжановна

Абдуллаева Камола Раимжановна

20-119410

17\32965

20-100822

20-99987

20-99987

20-100860

20-100862

17\25897

20-100870

17\26249

20-100818

17\30352

17\32989

20-100819

17\31092

17\31092

17\29357

17\29449

17\31076

17\30968

17\31083

17\31017

17\31017

18-112953

17\29479

21-99841

17\31104

17\31104

17\29446

18-112958

17\30992

17\30992

17\30990

17\29473

17\29473

17\31086

17\31086

17\30990

17\29470

17\31115

17\31115

17\31005

16\21114

16\21114

21-99807

21-99807

17\29467

17\31102

17\31109

17\29467
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Адиева Зухра Аскарбековна

Адиева Зухра Аскарбековна

Алмазбек уулу Бегали 

Жоробайева Нуржан Назырбековна

Канат кызы Айжан 

Мамасалиева Аймира Мамасалиевна

Мамашарип кызы Жумагул 

Мырзабекова Сонайым Бактыбековна

Ниязбек кызы Роза 

Нурахунов Бекзад Айбекович

Сыргак уулу Шерсултан 

Таалайбек кызы Атыргул 

Турганбаева Зейнеп Бакытовна

Урустомов Мурат Элчибекович

Урустомов Мурат Элчибекович

Шайдуллаев Бекболот Камилович

Шайдуллаев Бекболот Камилович

Шамшидин кызы Самара 

Шамшиева Буажар Кочкорбаевна

Эмирбек кызы Эльвира 

Эмирбек кызы Эльвира 

Эрмек кызы Мираида 

Эрмек кызы Мираида 
Всего: 27

ПОВ(б)-1-17 Абдикутузов Байыш Абдикутузович

Абдикутузов Байыш Абдикутузович

Абдилла кызы Айзирек 

Абдимиталиб уулу Фахриддин 

Айбек уулу Жанболот 

Акбаров Алманбет Курманалиевич

Акбаров Алманбет Курманалиевич

Арапов Баяман Таалайбекович

Арапов Баяман Таалайбекович

Арыналиева Ширинай Кенешевна

Жамалдин уулу Мээримбек 

Жусупбеков Талгат 

Имамалиев Осмон Арысланбекович

Искендер уулу Темирлан 

Искендер уулу Темирлан 

Камил уулу Артур 

Кубанычбеков Илимбек Кубанычбекович

Кубанычбеков Илимбек Кубанычбекович

Мадамбекова Жылдыз Эрмековна

Мухтарова Эльнура Аскарбековна

Суйунбек кызы Акзыйнат 

Талайбек уулу Байаман 

Талипов Алмамбет Тынычбекович

Талипов Алмамбет Тынычбекович

Термечиков Аккоша Муратбекович
Всего: 25

ПОВ(б)-2-17(р) Абдиева Айкокул Шавкатбековна

Абдуллаев Камранбек Ибрагимжанович

17\29450

17\29462

17\29451

17\30978

17\30978

17\29480

17\30973

17\31123

17\31098

17\29465

17\29457

17\29453

17\30996

17\30996

17\31116

21-99856

17\29453

17\29459

17\30966

17\30966

17\29448

17\30971

17\29459

17\31850

17\29183

17\31853

17\31842

17\31842

17\31848

17\31851

17\31854

15\13493

15\13493

17\31848

18-90941

18-90925

17\29156

17\29291

18-112960

18-90941

17\31817

17\31828

17\29271

17\29156

18-109573

17\31819

17\31849

17\29164

17\29271

17\32994
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Абдулхамидов Данияр Абдулхамидович

Анарбаева Айданек Кадырмаматовна

Жолдошов Элмурат Эркинович

Зикир уулу Санатбек 

Зубриков Дмитрий Александрович

Ирисмаматов Нурсултан Алмазбекович

Нуралиев Баяман Каныбекович

Нурлан уулу  Бактияр 

Орозов Обиджан Адылбекович

Осеков Бектимур Медербекович

Осо уулу Чубак 

Степанов Константин Андреевич

Султанов  Васлидин Мирзохидович

Тажибаев Бекболот Абдыхалилович

Турганбаев Айбек Советбекович

Турсуналы уулу Майрамбек 

Турсунбаев Элижан Тилекович

Ураимов Нурмухамет Жакыпович

Шайырбек уулу Феликс 
Всего: 21

17\31831

17\31598

17\29099

17\29280

17\31827

17\29189

17\29266

17\29204

16\16434

18\8622

18\8629

18-119170

17\29172

17\31833

17\29197

17\29111

17\31825

17\31852

17\31843
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100576

99885

93505

99887

99888

99890

93504

99892

99893

93492

99894

99895

99896

99898

99899

99899

99900

93502

99901

100973

107818

99930

99933

99935

99944

99944

107250

99931

99932

99940

99934

99936

119387

100578

107419

107721

107720

107720

107422

100670

107423

107424

107425

107426

107426

119445

107427

99669

99670
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99671

99672

99674

99675

99676

106754

106754

99677

99677

99678

99679

99679

99673

99673

99680

99681

94337

99682

100584

99771

100587

99774

94190

100591

100592

100592

99777

99777

93599

99780

99780

99781

99781

93565

96682

93568

99784

99784

107719

99786

100600

96636

99789

100603

99791

99791

99792

99792

99793

99793

100604
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99796

99796

99797

100585

99764

99766

87823

99768

99795

99769

99772

99773

99775

100593

99776

99776

100594

99778

94231

99779

100595

99782

99783

99788

96832

119199

99794

100607

100609

100609

100666

100667

100668

100669

99121

100671

100673

100674

100674

99589

99589

100651

100652

106753

100653

99591

100654

100655

99592
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99592

99593

99594

99595

99595

100657

100657

100658

101422

99596

99596

106751

99597

99597

100659

99598

99598

99599

99599

99600

99600

99601

107700

99603

99603

100661

100661

100663

106752

99604

99861

99862

99863

99864

100643

99865

99866

93664

99867

99868

99869

99870

100646

109568

93670

99871

93672

106755

99874

99533

99875
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99875

106756

95744

99876

99876

100648

99877

99878

99879

99880

99881

100649

100650

93687

99883

99883

100831

100832

100833

100834

100836

100676

100837

107214

100842

100845

100675

100847

100848

107188

100850

100853

100830

100824

100829

107258

100821

100876

100827

100827

100864

100856

107257

100820

100840

100815

100857

100874

100816

100816
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119410

100826

100822

100862

100859

100870

99987

99987

100860

100873

100828

100819

100817

100818

100612

99808

99838

99840

99840

100617

112953

100618

99841

99842

99844

99844

112958

99846

99846

99849

99849

100630

99850

99850

99851

99851

100633

100633

99852

93681

93681

100635

99855

99855

99860

99843

99807

99807

100614

100614
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99839

99839

100616

100620

100621

99845

100625

100627

100629

99848

99853

99854

99856

100636

100636

99857

99857

100637

99858

100639

100639

99859

99859

99741

99741

99742

100544

99744

85480

85480

99746

99746

99747

99750

100555

112960

90941

90941

90925

100559

100559

109573

99752

99755

99757

100569

100569

105526

99740

100378
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99743

99745

100552

100556

99751

100558

100561

115010

119170

100564

100565

92326

114996

99756

99754

99758

99759

100571

100573
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